SR562
S
R
5
6
2
S
R

■Related products/Silencers
　More compact installation is enabled.
■How to order manifold base
●Model number of Mono-manifold
Series
■How to order manifold valve
●Mono-manifold
■How to order seal plate  SZZ
MF562－MS (For Mono-manifold)
Series For Mono-manifold
No. of manifold stations
No. of stationsSymbol No. of stationsSymbol No. of stationsSymbol
2 stations02
4 stations04
6 stations06
8 stations08
10 stations10
Side piping
(direct screw piping type)
Note) For details, see “How to order valve only”.
MF562－MGBS (For Mono-manifold)
MF562－EGBS (For Easy-manifold)
■How to order gasket and bolt set  SZZ
　●A 6-station Mono-manifold type is shown as follows.
　　●Manifold body
　　　MF562M－06A
　　●Valve block
　　　SR562－RMM1QW
　　　SR562－CMM1QW
Qty.
1
3
3
Side piping (direct screw piping type)
No. of stationsSymbol No. of stationsSymbol No. of stationsSymbol
2 stations02
4 stations04
6 stations06
8 stations08
10 stations10
Qty.
1
3
3
●A 6-station Easy-manifold type is shown as follows.
　●Manifold body
　　MF562E－06S